
March 13, 1953 THE F U LL  M O O N Page 5

Boys Barely Miss Malriiig
S. Piedmont Tournament

The AHS boys’ basketball team barely missed 
South Piedmont-Western conference tournament by 
centage points. The Bulldogs finished m fifth place 
of nine victories in 12 starts.

The Albemarle girls finished in seventh place with seven w 
and five losses.

Teams making the tournament include^ ot.tesvUle from 
Boys: Kannapolis, Spencer, Thomasville, and Statesville irom

the South Piedmont conference. Rorinm Sorines
Girls: Statesville, Kannapolis, Concord, and Barium bprings

fiom the South Piedmont.
Final standings South Piedmont conference

g z b ls

Statesville 

Kannapolis 

Concord 

Barium 

C. Home 

Mills Home 

ALBEMARLE 

Mooresville 

Thomasville 

W. Central 

Spencer 

Asheboro 

Lexington 

Monroe

W

14

15 

10 

10

9

11

7

5

3

3

3

2

0

L

0

0

3

3

3

7

5

11

7

7

12

10

14

Pet.

1.000

.968

.769

.750

.750

.611

.583

.312

.300

.300

.200

.166

.000

BOYS

Kannapolis

Spencer
Thomasville

Statesville

ALBEMARLE

Asheboro

Lexington

Concord

Monroe

Barium

Mills Home
Wilkes Central

Childrens’ Home

Won Lost

16

12

8

11

9

10

7

4

3

4

5 

3 

2

0

3

2

3

3

4 

7 

9 

7

10

13

9

10

Pet.

1.000

.800

.800

.785

.750

.714

.500

.307

.300

.285

.277

.250

.166

.062

ALBEMARLE MUSICSTOREJnc

If It's Worth Having, It's Worth Insuring.

Carolina Realty & Insurance Co.
h en ry  L. HARRIS. Mgr. _

ELDER WHOLESALE CO.
Phon« A90 Albemarle, N. C.

Compliments Of

M c L E L L A N ’ S
___________________ .n Writing and School S upp lies --------------

.l*«troniie the Full Moqn Adver ^  

CARSON fu rn itu re  CO.
q u a l it y  f u e n it o k e  ^  ^

618 North First Street

J. R. AUSTIN SHOP
Commercla” r ” ''structUraI Steel

Albemarle ^
JUST INSURAN 231

^hone 90 Albemarle, N. C

STANLY h a r d w a r e  CO., Inc.
Distributors Of

Mac-Gregor Goldsmith

Sporting Goods and E q u ip m e

^®^th Second Street
Phone 10 and 93

Tri-Hi-Y Sponsors 
Faculty - Student 
Basketball Game

The Senior Tri-Hi-Y club spon
sored a benefit basketball 
game on Monday to make 
money for a summer camp in 
Liberia. Every Tri-Hi-Y club is 
responsible for contributing $25 
to this cause.

The girls’ team was made up 
of the teachers ahd high school 
players. Miss Caughman coach
ed this team, and Mrs. Lyke 
was the manager.

Faculty members and some 
men from uptown made up the 
boys' team. Coach Webb was 
the manager of this team.

Cheerleaders for this occasion 
were Mr. Cashwell and Mrs. 
Westerlund.

SOME FOLKS AREN’T up to 
date on all the crimes that are 
committed, nor their punishment, 
but while telling about “Ram
shackle Inn” Carolyn Williams 
declares, . . They sent him to 
the electric chair for awhile.”

ONE DAY MIXED chorus stu
dents were unusually talkative, 
and Mr. Fry inquired: “Why is 
everyone so excited today?” 

Claude Lawhorn: “The juniors’ 
rings are burning a hole on their 
fingers.”

BE WISE! 
ECONOMIZE!

Shop At

PHILUPS
Cut-Rate Drag Store

PECK’ S
FLORIST

'‘Flowers of 

Distinction"

Compliments of

H. & L.
Groceries and Meats

N. 2nd St. :: Phone 178

J. C. 
PENNEY’S

Headquarters For 

SPORTSWEAR

ALBEMARLE
BAKERY

Bulldogs Pile Up 744 Points; 
Hold Opponents' Score 610

The AHS Bulldog gunners ended their season by defeating 
Monroe and left the circuit with a couple of fine records.

They had an average of 60 points per game, while their op
ponents could only rack up an average of 50 points per game.

The Albemarle scoring list:
NAME G. F.G. FT. TP. AVG.

Jerry Traywick 12 94 43 231 19.3

Clayton Mauldin 12 56 34 146 12.2

Bill Huckabee 12 50 18 118 9.9

Claude Grigg 11 19 20 58 5.3

Pete Almond 10 17 17 51 5.1

Chunk Barringer 9 11 18 40 4.5

Otty Lynn 8 14 7 35 4.3

Claude Lawhon 8 10 6 26 3.4

Richard Jordan 6 6 4 16 2.4

Larry Talbert 7 5 6 16 2.2

CLARK & MANN MOTOR CO.
Willys — Cars — Trucks — Jeeps 

Sales and Service 
West Main Street —:— Albemarle, N. C.

Cadillac - Oldsmobile

DAVIS MOTOR COMPANY
S. R. DAVIS, Owner 

535 West Main Street :: Albemarle, N. C.

Crosley Deep Freeze

E. G . PLYLER
Salisbury Road

ALBEMARLE OIL COMPANY
Distributors Of

A M O C O  PR O D U C TS
A Great Name on the Road and Farm

State Capital Life Insurance Co.
Walter W. Neal Hoyle W. Helms

Delbert Peeler Frank Fesperman

Compliments Of

QUA LI TY  G RO CE RY
308 Montgomery Ave. PHONE 223 Albemarle, N. C.

ALLEN CLOTHING STORE. Inc.
— Exclusive Outfitters —

Let Us Help You Own Your Own Home

HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION
113 S. Second St. — Albemarle,  N. C.

QUALI TY CLEANERS
Max A. Copley, Manager 

PHONE 358
134 East Main Street :: Albemarle, N. C.

HUCKABEE LUMBER CO.. Inc.

Paints — Building Materials — Coal 

Lumber — Fuel Oil — Builders Hardware 

Millwork

PHONES 13- 1 4 - 2 5


