Boys Barely Miss Making S. Piedmont Tournament

The AHS boys' basketball team barely missed making the South Piedmont-Western conference tournament by a few percentage points. The Bulldogs finished in fifth place with a record of nine victories in 12 starts.

The Albemarle girls finished in seventh place with seven wins and five losses.

Teams making the tournament include:

Boys: Kannapolis, Spencer, Thomasville, and Statesville from the South Piedmont conference.

Girls: Statesville, Kannapolis, Concord, and Barium Springs from the South Piedmont.

Final standings South Piedmont conference:

GIRLS	w	L	T	Pct.	BOYS	Won	Lost	Pct.
	all	12	VA.	Yes one	Kannapolis	16	0	1.000
Statesville	14	0	0	1.000	Spencer	12	3	.800
Kannapolis	15	0	1	.968	Thomasville	8	2	.800
Concord	10	3	0	.769	Water Street Street Street Street	11	3	.785
Barium	10	3	1	.750	Statesville	9	3	.750
C. Home	9	3	0	.750	ALBEMARLE	10	4	.714
Mills Home	11	7	0	.611	Asheboro	1 52	7	.500
ALBEMARLE	7	5	0	.583	Lexington	7		.307
Mooresville	5	11	0	.312	Concord	4	9	.300
Thomasville	3	7	0	.300	Monroe	3	7	级型槽
W. Central	3	7	0	.300	Barium	4	10	.285
Spencer	3	12	0	.200	Mills Home	5	13	.277
Asheboro	NA PE		0	.166	Wilkes Central	3	9	.250
	2	10	190	.000	Childrens' Home	e 2	10	.166
Lexington	0	14	0	HELL WILLIAM	Mooresville	1	15	.062
Monroe	0	10	0	.000	Modree			



ALBEMARLE MUSIC STORE, Inc.

If It's Worth Having, It's Worth Insuring! Carolina Realty & Insurance Co. HENRY L. HARRIS, Mgr.

ELDER WHOLESALE CO.

Phone 422

Albemarle, N. C.

Compliments Of

McLELLAN'S

Leaders in Writing and School Supplies

Patronize the Full Moon Advertisers

CARSON FURNITURE CO.

QUALITY FURNITURE

Albemarle, N. C.

J. R. AUSTIN SHOP

Commercial Bodies — Structural Steel

Albemarle Insurance Agency

618 North First Street

Phone 231

JUST INSURANCE Albemarle, N. C Phone 90

STANLY HARDWARE CO., Inc.

Distributors Of

Mac-Gregor Goldsmith Sporting Goods and Equipment

South Second Street

Phone 10 and 93

Tri-Hi-Y Sponsors Faculty - Student Basketball Game

money for a summer camp in Liberia. Every Tri-Hi-Y club is responsible for contributing \$25 to this cause.

The girls' team was made up of the teachers and high school players. Miss Caughman coached this team, and Mrs. Lyke

was the manager. was the manager.
Faculty members and some men from uptown made up the boys' team. Coach Webb was the manager of this team.
Cheerleaders for this occasion were Mr. Cashwell and Mrs. Westerlund.

SOME FOLKS AREN'T up to date on all the crimes that are committed, nor their punishment, but while telling about "Ramshackle Inn" Carolyn Williams declares, ". . . They sent him to the electric chair for awhile."

ONE DAY MIXED chorus students were unusually talkative, and Mr. Fry inquired: "Why is everyone so excited today?"

Claude Lawhorn: "The juniors' rings are burning a hole on their

BE WISE! **ECONOMIZE!**

Shop At

Cut-Rate Drug Store

PECK'S FLORIST

"Flowers of Distinction"

Compliments of

H. & L.

Groceries and Meats

N. 2nd St. :: Phone 178

J. C. PENNEY'S

Headquarters For SPORTSWEAR

Mary Jane

ALBEMARLE BAKERY

Bulldogs Pile Up 744 Points; Hold Opponents' Score 610

The Senior Tri-Hi-Y club sponsored a benefit basketball game on Monday to make They had an every for the Senior Tri-Hi-Y club sponsored a benefit basketball Monroe and left the circuit with a couple of fine records. The AHS Bulldog gunners ended their season by defeating

They had an average of 60 points per game, while their opponents could only rack up an average of 50 points per game.

The Albemarle scoring list:

The Albematic scoring list.											
	NAME	G.	F.G.	FT.	TP.	AVG.					
	Jerry Traywick	12	94	43	231	19.3					
	Clayton Mauldin	12	56	34	146	12.2					
	Bill Huckabee	12	50	18	118	9.9					
	Claude Grigg	11	19	20	58	5.3					
	Pete Almond	10	17	17	51	5.1					
	Chunk Barringer	9	11	18	40	4.5					
	Otty Lynn	8	14	7	35	4.3					
	Claude Lawhon	8	10	6	26	3.4					
	Richard Jordan	6	6	4	16	2.4					
	Larry Talbert	7	5	6	16	2.2					

CLARK & MANN MOTOR CO.

Sales and Service

West Main Street

Albemarle, N. C.

Cadillac - Oldsmobile

DAVIS MOTOR COMPANY

S. R. DAVIS, Owner

535 West Main Street

Albemarle, N. C.

Crosley

Deep Freeze

E. G. PLYLER Salisbury Road

ALBEMARLE OIL COMPANY

Distributors Of

AMOCO PRODUCTS A Great Name on the Road and Farm

State Capital Life Insurance Co.

Walter W. Neal Delbert Peeler

Hoyle W. Helms Frank Fesperman

Compliments Of

QUALITY GROCERY

308 Montgomery Ave.

PHONE 223

Albemarle, N. C.

ALLEN CLOTHING STORE, Inc.

- Exclusive Outfitters -

Let Us Help You Own Your Own Home

HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION

113 S. Second St.

Albemarle, N. C.

OUALITY CLEANERS

Max A. Copley, Manager PHONE 358

134 East Main Street

Albemarle, N. C.

HUCKABEE LUMBER CO., Inc.

Paints — Building Materials — Coal Lumber — Fuel Oil — Builders Hardware Millwork

PHONES 13-14-25